
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 1155 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 2145 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
6 Clay/Dirt 0 6
15 Sandstone 6 21
14 Lime 21 35
24 Shale 35 59
16 Lime 59 75
44 Shale 75 119
5 Sandy	
  Shale 119 124
3 Lime 124 127
6 Shale 127 133
38 Lime 133 171
9 Shale 171 180
16 Lime 180 196
9 Black	
  Shale 196 205
1 Lime 205 206
4 Shale 206 210
14 Lime 210 224
7 Shale 224 231
25 Lime 231 256
6 Black	
  Shale 256 262
8 Lime 262 270
3 Shale 270 273
15 Lime 273 288
97 Shale 288 385
6 Sandy	
  Shale 385 391
27 Shale 391 418
2 Coal 418 420
8 Lime 420 428
15 Shale	
  Mix 428 443
10 Lime 443 453
7 Shale 453 460
1 Oil	
  Odor 460 461
2 Tiny	
  Oil 461 463
2 463 465
10 Sandy	
  Shale 465 475
70 Shale 475 545
3 Lime 545 548
2 Shale 548 550
20 Lime 550 570

Allen
Production

15-­‐001-­‐30770-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice

9/23/13

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
855
7"
20'



39 Shale 570 609
9 Lime 609 618
7 Lime	
  Oil 618 625 Little
8 Shale 625 633
6 Lime 633 639
4 Shale 639 643
22 Sandy	
  Shale 643 665
50 Shale 665 715
3 Coal 715 718
67 Shale 718 785
5 Sandy	
  Shale 785 790
2 Sand 790 792 Little	
  Oil
2 OK 792 794
2 1/2	
  OK 794 796
2 Little 796 798
2 Little 798 800
2 Shale 800 802 Tiny	
  Oil
19 Shale 802 821
1 Little	
  Oil 821 822
2 Tiny 822 824
26 Shale 824 850
5 Coal	
  Mix 850 855
25 Shale 855 880


